
PROJECT PORTFOLIO
HOMEOWNER



FEATURED PROPERTIES
This is a snapshot of different projects we have 

completed. Each project features a range of 

products that we have supplied and fitted in 

homes around Scotland.

If you see a style you like, speak with one of 

our friendly showroom staff to discuss your 

ideas.

Email: retailinfo@sidey.co.uk

Perth Showroom: 01738 572102

Edinburgh Showroom: 0131 322 6753Glady Farm



Perth



BLAIRGOWRIE
SASH & CASE WINDOWS







PERTH CITY CENTRE
WINDOWS | SPITFIRE DOOR | PATIO DOORS



CHARLOTTE GATE
WINDOWS | DOORS







EDINBURGH
GARDEN ROOM



LUNCARTY
CONSERVATORY







KINNOULL
EXTENSION



GLADY FARM
EXTENSION





SIDEY SHOWROOMS
We have showrooms in Perth and Edinburgh. Our staff are dedicated to ensuring that your 
experience with us is an enjoyable and memorable one and our customer advisors will expertly 
help you choose the right products for you and your home.

If you can’t make it in to one of our showrooms, we have you covered with our virtual tours of our Perth & Edinburgh 
showrooms. You can browse our products in the comfort of your own home and if you have any questions, you can 
contact us and we will be happy to help.

Perth
19 Feus Road
PH1 2AS

Conveniently situated in the town centre, Sidey 
Perth can be found on Feus Road, from the A85 
turn left and continue past the Royal Mail Sorting 
Office. The showroom is located behind the line 
of houses and is signposted on the left hand side. 
Free parking available on site.

Tel: 01738 572 102

Edinburgh
10b Borthwick View
Pentland Industrial Estate
Loanhead
EH20 9QH

Located just around the corner from Ikea and 
Costco, Sidey Edinburgh can be found on Pentland 
Industrial Estate in Loanhead. Turn into Borthwick 
View, and continue to the end of the road, the 
showroom will be in view on the left hand side. 
Free parking available on site.

Tel: 0131 322 6753



MEET THE TEAM
Haylee Lilley 
Retail Sales & Showroom 
Manager Perth | Edinburgh 
 
01738 572 105 
Haylee.lilley@sidey.co.uk

Barry Gilmour 
Senior Retail 
Sales Consultant 
 
07970 446962 
barry.gilmour@sidey.co.uk

Kevin Cawley 
Retail Sales Consultant 
 
07918 732937 
kevin.cawley@sidey.co.uk

Nico Berti 
Retail Sales Consultant 
 
07436 031581 
nico.berti@sidey.co.uk

Valda Wicks 
Retail Admin 
Assistant Perth 
 
01738 572 106 
vw@sidey.co.uk

Rachel Winton 
Retail Admin 
Assistant Perth 
 
01738 572 107 
rachel.winton@sidey.co.uk

Sheona Carr 
Retail Design Admin 
Assistant Perth 
 
01738 572 109 
Sheona.carr@sidey.co.uk

Kahia-Lee McGillivray 
Retail Receptionist Perth 
 
01738 572 102 
Kahia.mcgillivray@sidey.co.uk

Patricia Innes 
Retail Admin 
Assistant Edinburgh 
 
0131 322 6753 
patricia.innes@sidey.co.uk
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